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cONc ry c0 pHAN BoNG opN pnicH NUoc RANG DONG
RANGDONG LIGHT SOURCE & VACUUM FLASK JOINT STOCK COMPANY

pnoNc rHtINcruEM VILAS 126

Add: 87-89, Hadinh Str - Khuong Dinh Ward - Hanoi - Vietnam
Tel: (84.24) 38584310 - 38584165 Fax: (84.24) 38585038

Email: ralaco@rangdong.com.vn Website: rangdong.com.vn

S6lSo.: 25.09.26 / TN - 09

L TCn m6u thti:

Name of sample

Kh5ch hang:

Customer

Nhd sin xu6t:

Manufacturer

Sii lugng m6u:

Quantity of samples

Ky hieu:

Model

Md sii mdu:

Code of sample

Ngdy nh{n m6u:

Date of reception

Ti6u chuAn 6p dgng:

Standard applies

r(et qua:

Result

Trang/Page: 01 1 02

2.

J.

B0 ddn LED M56 600/20W 6500K

CONG TY Co PHAN BoNG opN pTTicTT NUOC RANG D6NG

Dia chi: 55 8z-89, ph6 ue Einh, phudng Khuong Dinh, TP He NQi

Cdng ty C6 phAn B6ng ddn Phich nu6c R4ng DOng

0l c6i

Ms6 600/20w

2s.09.26.09

261 091 202s

TCVN 7722-1:2017 I IEC 60598-1 :20 14

TC\rN I 0885-2- I :2015 I IEC 62722-2-1 :2014

Xem trang 021 02

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Thir nghiOm vi6n/Tester

(Ho t€n vd cht kflname and signature)

Hanoi, Date of 061 1012025

KT. Tru&ng PTN/ Head of Lab.

and signature)

Phiiiu kiit qua nriy chi c6 gie tri d6i.voi mAu tht do khiich hdng.mang toi/ This result of testing is only for sample brought in the by customer
Kh6ng clu-o,,c sao chdp mOt phAn ktit qui n6u khong tlugc sU tl6ng ! cria C6ng tyl Copying of part of this result is prohibited without agreement
by the company.
T€n mau vd ten kh6ch hdng duoc ghi theo khai brio crla kh6ch hdng./ Name of sample and name of customer is written according to the
declamtion of the customer
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Nguy6n Minh Thu

tr .r,;,il'.'
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KET QUA THTI NGHIEM

Test Results

TTI
No

TGn chi ti6u

Specifications

Don vi
Unit

Phuong phSp thil
Test method

YGu cAu

Requirement

K6t qui
Result

2

I

J

3.1

J.J

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

2.1

2.2

Ghi nhdn

Thrl n6ng Am trong 48 gid d nhiQt

dO (20 + 30)oC, d0 Am tuong disi

(el - 95) %RH

DiQn tr0 cSch <tiQn

-^. >.

I hu ngtugm 09 Den ol9n ap

1440Yll phirt, tAn sii 50 gz

Th6ng si5 di6n, quang khi c6p

tliQn 6p ngu6n 220Yl50Hz

C6ng su6t

Ddng <liQn

HQ siS c6ng suSt

Quang th6ng

HiQu su6t ph6t sring

Nhiet d0 mdu tuong quan (CCT)

g0 sd th6 hiQn mdu (CRI)

MC)

lm

lm/W

K

w

mA

TCVN 7722-l:20171

IEC 60598-1:2014

TC\IN 10885-2-l:2015/

IEC 62722-2-l:2014

RO rirng, dir ilQ b6n

>2

Kh6ng bi ph6ng diQn

b0 mit, d6nh thirng

<20,0 + 10 yo

> 0,5 - 0,05

> 2200 - 10%

> tto -20%

>80-3

Dat

> 200

Dat

19,4

154,0

0,573

2 251

I15,9

6 s30

86,0
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